WHITE SON®
PhilipsWhite SON® High
Pressure Sodium Lamps
Ideal for accent/display
lighting and downlighting
Incandescent-like
color performance
PhilipsWhite SON® High Pressure Sodium Lamps

Oper. Approx. Approx
Product Lamp Lamp Current ANSI Initial Mean
Number Ordering Code Watts Volts (Amps) Code Lumens1 Lumens2
31344-5 SDW-50W/LV/D 50 45 1.4 S104 2350 2000
31346-0 SDW-100W/LV/D 100 52 2.5 S105 4900 4170
30229-9 SDW-T50W/LV 50 45 1.4 S104AF-50 2300 2070
30228-1 SDW-T100W/LV 100 52 2.5 S105NZ-100 5000 4250
WHITE SON®
RECOMMENDEDWARNINGS,CAUTIONSAND
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
R“WARNING: These lamps must be operated in fixtures